
    A CHILD’S PLACE ~~ PRESCHOOL CALENDAR SY2022-2023 
 
 
     Date   Weekday  # of Academic Days 
Labor Day    Sept 5   Monday  September-19 
First Day of School   Sept 6   Tuesday 
 
Professional Development Day Oct 14   Friday   October-20  
School Closed to Students 
 
Thanksgiving Holiday  Nov 23   Wednesday  November-19 
     Nov 24   Thursday 
     Nov 25   Friday 
 
Winter Break    Dec 26   Monday  December-17 
     Dec 27   Tuesday 
     Dec 28   Wednesday 
     Dec 29   Thursday 
     Dec 30   Friday 
 
New Year’s Day   Jan 2   Monday  January-20 
Martin Luther King Jr Day  Jan 16   Monday 
 
Professional Development Day Feb 17   Friday   February-18  
School Closed to Students  
President’s Day   Feb 20   Monday 
   
Professional Development Day March 24  Friday   March-22 
School Closed to Students 
 
Professional Development Day April 6.   Thursday  April-17 
School Closed to Students 
Good Friday    April 7   Friday 
Easter Monday   April 10  Monday 
 
Memorial Day   May 29  Monday  May-22 
 
Last Day of Academic Year  June 7   Wednesday  June-5 
Total Academic Days: 179 

 
Summer Camp 2023 Sessions 

June 12-23-Session One 
June 26-July 7 Session Two 

July 10-21 Session Three 
July 24-August 4 Session Four 

August 7-18 Session Five 


